
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CLASSICAL/CROSSOVER ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 24 APRIL, 2017
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 A TRIBUTE TO MARIO LANZA Mark Vincent1 SME 88985431722
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WISH YOU WERE HERE

THE MAGIC OF ANDRE RIEU

ONE VOICE

SCORE

RUSSIA: ROMANCE AND REVOLUTION

FALLING IN LOVE

TOGETHER

CELTIC SWOON

CELLO AT THE OPERA

ROGUE ONE: A STAR WARS STORY

CINEMA

BEST SO FAR

VIVERE: THE BEST OF ANDREA BOCELLI

LES MISERABLES: HIGHLIGHTS FROM THE MOTION PICTURE

THE ESSENTIAL ALED JONES

MAGIC OF THE WALTZ

CELLOVERSE

ROMANZA

STAR WARS: THE FORCE AWAKENS

The Ten Tenors

Andre Rieu

Aled Jones

2Cellos

Various

Andre Rieu

Marina Prior & Mark Vincent

Various

Sally Maer

Michael Giacchino

Andrea Bocelli

Mark Vincent

Andrea Bocelli

Soundtrack

Aled Jones

André Rieu & The Johann Strauss Orchestra

2Cellos

Andrea Bocelli

John Williams

SMW/SME

UCJ/UMA

DEC/UMA

SMC/SME

ACL/UMA

UCJ/UMA

SME

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

WALT/UMA

UCJ/UMA

SME

UNI/UMA

PDR/UMA

ACL/UMA

PDR/UMA

SMC/SME

PHI/UMA

WALT/UMA

<P>

<G>

<P>7
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27

52

2

2

17

78

31

387

179

11

50

34

451

53

88985433712

5748442

5376605

88985349122

4815248

5707923

88985314732

4815104

4815098

8734817

4811885

88843072242

1746680

3724585

4809113

4783783

88843087812

4564562

8733588
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